
Deconectari programate Riscani - 27.01.2025-02.02.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT139MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT140MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT142MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT144MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT146MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT148MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT149MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT159MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GALASENI STR. BOIERULUI GALASANU NR.1-31,
STR.LIVEZILOR NR.1-14

PT434CS3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT130MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT131MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT138MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-01-2025
08:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VASILEUTI TRUDOVAIA:54 SADOVAIA:42;51
ZELIONAIA:20 SPORTIVNAIA:31 TRUDOVAIA:18
SVOBODA:18 SADOVAIA:6;29 TRANDAFIRILOR:16
INDEPENDENTEI:2 ROZ:4;32;34 LESNAIA:4;10
STROITELEI:5;42;59; S.MOSENI STR. EMINESCU:33

PT730MI1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

27-01-2025
09:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:6;10;6-A STEFAN
CEL MARE:3;10;4/1 COSMONAUTILOR:1;2 ALEXANDRU
CEL BUN:1;1L;2;3;4;5;6;7 P.HALIPA:47;49
SPORTIVNAEA:1;2;4;5;5/2;6;7;9;10;12 STADIONNAEA:8;14
VETERANOV:1;2;3;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;
24;

PT893GL11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

27-01-2025
10:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR.M.EMINESCU NR.21 PT852GL8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT186MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT187MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT189MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT191MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT192MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT193MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT197MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT162MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT176MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT183MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
08:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. FLORILOR:16;25 IORGA:2;11
VOLODARSKI:31 IURI GAGARIN:29 MIHAI VITEAZUL:43
ALBA-IULIA:41 MURILOR:8 COSTIN:30 MIHAI VITEAZU:2
LIBERTATII:4;30 IZVOARELOR:2;11 MIRON COSTIN:2;19
VASILEALEXANDRI:20 MATEEVICI:2 VOLODARSKI:6
MICIURIN:49 IU

PT185MI3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR. GH. ASACHI:14;16 PT871GL19
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BUTESTI, S.MOLESTI, S.BRINZENI PT920CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BUTESTI, S.MOLESTI, S.BRINZENI PT921CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BUTESTI, S.MOLESTI, S.BRINZENI PT985CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BUTESTI, S.MOLESTI, S.BRINZENI PT986CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GALASENI STR.V.COTUC NR.1-16 PT435CS3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.COBANI PT995CB1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT920CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT921CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT985CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT986CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI EXTRAVILAN PT572BL26
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI EXTRAVILAN PT574BL26
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI EXTRAVILAN PT575BL26
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.COBANI PT946CB1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.COBANI PT958CB1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.COBANI PT966CB1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.COBANI PT969CB1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.COBANI PT975CB1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI EXTRAVILAN PT551BL26
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI EXTRAVILAN PT555BL26
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI EXTRAVILAN PT556BL26
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI EXTRAVILAN PT568BL26
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

30-01-2025
08:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MALINOVSCOE EXTRAVILAN PT696RS11015
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

30-01-2025
08:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GALASENI STR.M.VOLONTIR NR.1-44 PT436CS3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

30-01-2025
08:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. RUSO:13;15;16;18;21;22;31
VITEAZUL:17;23 ANDRIES:8 A.RUSSO:19 MIHAI
VITEAZUL:15

PT567PL9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

30-01-2025
08:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MALINOVSCOE EXTRAVILAN PT280RS11015
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

30-01-2025
08:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.MALINOVSCOE EXTRAVILAN PT281RS11015
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
12:30:00

S.CAJBA PT936GZ11F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

30-01-2025
12:30:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT936GZ11F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

31-01-2025
08:00:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. CANTEMIR:34
DMITRIECANTEMIR:52;55A;61 IONNECULCE:2;9;11
INTERNATIONALA:5;6;8;9;16 SVINTULION:7 CREANGA:6
SARATICA:2;7;8 ANDRIES:12A DCANTEMIR:40

PT523PL4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

31-01-2025
08:00:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GALASENI STR.INDEPENDENTEI NR.35-76 PT436CS3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

31-01-2025
09:00:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

S.HILIUTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR:2-15;
VASILEALEXANDRI:29-45 PACII:16-28 SADOVEANU:3-19

PT168RS1104
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

31-01-2025
09:00:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

S.HILIUTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR:2-15;
VASILEALEXANDRI:29-45 PACII:16-28 SADOVEANU:3-19

PT220RS1104
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

31-01-2025
09:00:00

31-01-2025
12:30:00

S.CAJBA PT936GZ11F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

31-01-2025
12:30:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT936GZ11F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


